May 28 2024 (13:55) India Rail Info 1

New Delhi - Sealdah Rajdhani Express/12314 - Raj - ER
DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) to DHN/Dhanbad Junction
4h 41m - 406 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NDLS |New Delhi 16:30 13 |1 0 44 1214 |NR
2 CNB  |Kanpur Central 21:12 21:17 5m |5 |1 440 |82 |127 [NCR
3 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 01:27 01:37 10m |2 |2 |787 |9 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
4 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 03:45 03:48 3m 2,3 |2 992 |80 [109 |ECR
5 DHN [Dhanbad Junction 06:18 06:23 5m (2,12 1193 (32 [232 |ECR
6 ASN  |Asansol Junction 07:11 07:13 2m |5 |2 1251 (90 |[106 |ER
7 |DGR |Durgapur 07:41 07:43 2m |4 |2 |1294 |81 |73 |ER
8 |SDAH |Sealdah 10:10 12 |12 |1459 |- 11 |ER

May 28 2024 (13:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



